INGRESSANTES CLASSIFICAVEIS DA 22 CHAMADA - AMPLA - 2022.1

NOME

AURIANY DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
LUIZ GUSTAVO ALVES PINHEIRO
MARIA CLARA OLIVEIRA COSTA
AMANDA ALVES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO SAMUEL PEREIRA DE FREITAS
JOAO MIGUEL LOPES DE MELO LIMA
PEDRO LUAN FREITAS DAMASCENO
LETICIA DIAS CAETANO

VIVIAN ESTEFFANNY SILVA DE SOUSA
DANILO PINHEIRO BRAGA

LUAN VICTOR POLICARPO MARTINS
PEDRO RODRIGO ALVES DE SOUSA
VICTOR ERICK MATOS SILVA
LUANNA LIMA DA SILVA

NICOLLE LOURENCO GONDIM
HEITOR SAMPAIO LOPES

WEYDSON DA SILVA CARNEIRO
DIOGO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCA CLAUDIANE ARRUDA PAULA
RUTH BARBOSA GOMES

ANA FLAVIA MONTEIRO SOMBRA
CARLOS MANUEL SILVA GOMES
MARIA RAIANE DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
MARIA YASMIM BENIGNO CARNEIRO
DANIELA LOPES DOS SANTOS
SUSANA ALVES MARTINS

FRANCISCO THIAGO DE SOUSA LOPES
MARIA EDUARDA ARAUJO VALE
ANTONIA ERIKA GOMES ALVES
ELIZABETH LIMA CORREIA

CINARA ALVES DA SILVA

COD. CURSO
001
001
003
005
005
009
011
012
012
013
013
016
016
017
018
019
019
020
020
021
027
028
201
201
208
210
228
228
238
238
242

NOME CURSO
ADMINISTRACAO
ADMINISTRACAO
ENFERMAGEM
GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
NUTRICAO
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

SERVICO SOCIAL
SERVICO SOCIAL
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS CONTABEIS
CIENCIAS SOCIAIS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
FISICA

FISICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
QUIMICA
PSICOLOGIA

LETRAS

PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
HISTORIA

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
LETRAS

CIDADE
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIPOCA
IGUATU
QUIXADA
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
QUIXADA
QUIXADA
IGUATU

TURNO
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
NOITE
NOITE
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
NOITE
MANHA
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
MANHA
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
NOITE
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
NOITE



ANA CLARA DE SOUSA 243 CIENCIAS SOCIAIS ITAPIPOCA NOITE
SAMUEL RYAN EVANGELISTA SOUSA 247 HISTORIA CRATEUS TARDE



