## INGRESSANTES CLASSIFICÁVEIS DA 2ª CHAMADA - AMPLA - 2022.1

NOME	COD. CURSO	NOME CURSO	CIDADE	TURNO
AURIANY DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO	001	ADMINISTRACAO	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
LUIZ GUSTAVO ALVES PINHEIRO	001	ADMINISTRACAO	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
MARIA CLARA OLIVEIRA COSTA	003	ENFERMAGEM	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
AMANDA ALVES DA SILVA	005	GEOGRAFIA	FORTALEZA	NOITE
FRANCISCO SAMUEL PEREIRA DE FREITAS	005	GEOGRAFIA	FORTALEZA	NOITE
JOAO MIGUEL LOPES DE MELO LIMA	009	MEDICINA VETERINARIA	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
PEDRO LUAN FREITAS DAMASCENO	011	NUTRICAO	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
LETICIA DIAS CAETANO	012	PEDAGOGIA	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
VIVIAN ESTEFFANNY SILVA DE SOUSA	012	PEDAGOGIA	FORTALEZA	NOITE
DANILO PINHEIRO BRAGA	013	SERVICO SOCIAL	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
LUAN VICTOR POLICARPO MARTINS	013	SERVICO SOCIAL	FORTALEZA	NOITE
PEDRO RODRIGO ALVES DE SOUSA	016	CIENCIAS CONTABEIS	FORTALEZA	NOITE
VICTOR ERICK MATOS SILVA	016	CIENCIAS CONTABEIS	FORTALEZA	NOITE
LUANNA LIMA DA SILVA	017	CIENCIAS SOCIAIS	FORTALEZA	MANHÃ
NICOLLE LOURENCO GONDIM	018	CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS	FORTALEZA	TARDE
HEITOR SAMPAIO LOPES	019	FISICA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
WEYDSON DA SILVA CARNEIRO	019	FISICA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
DIOGO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS	020	MATEMATICA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
FRANCISCA CLAUDIANE ARRUDA PAULA	020	MATEMATICA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
RUTH BARBOSA GOMES	021	QUIMICA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
ANA FLAVIA MONTEIRO SOMBRA	027	PSICOLOGIA	FORTALEZA	TARDE
CARLOS MANUEL SILVA GOMES	028	LETRAS	FORTALEZA	NOITE
MARIA RAIANE DE OLIVEIRA MOURA	201	PEDAGOGIA	ITAPIPOCA	NOITE
MARIA YASMIM BENIGNO CARNEIRO	201	PEDAGOGIA	ITAPIPOCA	NOITE
DANIELA LOPES DOS SANTOS	208	PEDAGOGIA	IGUATU	NOITE
SUSANA ALVES MARTINS	210	HISTORIA	QUIXADÁ	NOITE
FRANCISCO THIAGO DE SOUSA LOPES	228	CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS	CRATEÚS	MANHÃ
MARIA EDUARDA ARAUJO VALE	228	CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS	CRATEÚS	MANHÃ
ANTONIA ERIKA GOMES ALVES	238	CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS	QUIXADÁ	MANHÃ
ELIZABETH LIMA CORREIA	238	CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS	QUIXADÁ	MANHÃ
CINARA ALVES DA SILVA	242	LETRAS	IGUATU	NOITE

ANA CLARA DE SOUSA	243	CIENCIAS SOCIAIS	ITAPIPOCA	NOITE
SAMUEL RYAN EVANGELISTA SOUSA	247	HISTORIA	CRATEÚS	TARDE